The Infrastructure & Technology Committee Met On July 27, 2020 and Reviewed the 

Following Items:

20-0209 A Resolution to award the Rotary Plaza Pedestrian Bridge Removal and Walkway 

Reconstruction located in Ward 2 to MYS, Inc, Palos Heights, IL in the amount of 

hundred thirty-six thousand, seven hundred forty-eight dollars and zero cents 

$136,748.00.

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDED: APPROVAL 5-0

20-0383 A Resolution accepting the improvements and maintenance security for Orchard 

Road Industrial.

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDED: APPROVAL 5-0

20-0384 A Resolution accepting the improvements and maintenance security for AU